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«WaxTap» [JoHeubk

o NOoOYUL B~ WN -

9
10
11

puueHko €sreH (K)
"payos Bonogummp
CaryTkiH JaHuno
YoboTeHko Ceprin
KopHieHko BikTop
boHpap Banepin
Kawyk Onekcin
TaHKOBCbKUiA Bayecnas
slnoBeHKo PomaH
Apabin3e Fopri
Tonasnos OMuTpo

3anacHi

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

BepTen Bnagncnas
YaroBeub EBreHin
fkimeub Bonognmunp
Oynik Aptem
narona OnekcaHap
XavaeB Mypag
KoHonnga KOxum

TpeHep
KpuBeHLoB Banepin

ApbiTp:

Ko3umpaubkunin Makcum
AcucteHT 1:

flkoBnes €BreH
ACUCTEHT 2:
ApMOSIMHCEKINIA JleoHiq,
4-v apbiTp:

Hopow Bnagncnas
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
PauynHcbka HaTaniqa
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MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

1
3
20
6
22
7
11
4
17
8
16

JleB4eHko Irop
CeHunubkuin KOpin (K)
Mainmyna OnekcaHgp
CeMmeHixiH IBaH
lyyainze Inns
Cepena Tomac Hikonac
lanBaH Banepin
binokiHb EBreHin
BakyneHko Oner
MeTepmaH Mukuta
byran Bnagucnas

3anacHi

12
19
23
18
13
14
9

MNocnenos Aptem
Bbabin Bnagucnas
LeB4yeHko AMutpo
Manyk JaHwunio

Myp3a ApTyp
[0N10BKiH IBaH
Moponbko OnekcaHap

TpeHep
Opby MeHHagin
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«WaxTap» [oHeubkK 6:0 «Mapiynonb» Mapiyrnosnb
10 Apabinse lopri  (®) 5'
7 Kawyk Onekcin (& 9'
, 11 lrameaH Banepin
19 i 14 TonoBkiH IBaH
6 boHpap Banepin 19
. 3 CeHunubkuni HOpin
34 N 9 MNopoabko OnekcaHap
38" 20 Manmyna OnekcaHgp
7 Kawyk Onekcin 41"
45' 16 byran Bnagncnas
8 TaHKOBCbKMI Bsiyecnas 52!
\ 17 BakyneHko Oner
>8 N 13 Myp3a ApTyp
10 Apabinse lopri 4 5g;

16 Mnarona OnekcaHgp
7 Kawwyk Onekciil ® 62'

9 AnoBeHKO PomaH ,
15 [Oynik Aptem N 65
15 Oynik ApTem ® 67'
6 boHpap Banepin \
14 dkimeub Bonogmnmump N 70
, 22 luyaipze Inns
1 N 23 leB4yeHKo OMunTpO
73" 4 BinoKiHb EBreHin
8 TaHKOBCbKUI BsyecnaB ,
17 XayvaeB Mypapg N >
15 Oynik Aptem  (® 76'
11 Tonanos AMWUTpPO ® 78'
3 CaryTkiH JaHuno ,
13 YaroBeLb EBreHin N 79
\ 8 MNeTepmaH MukuTa
83 N 18 Manyk Jaxwuno
2 'pa4vos Bonoonmup 83
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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